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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26/1/2025

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
26/01/2025 - 10:15 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A kategorija

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 27.55 629
2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 28.07 595
3. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 28.15 590
4. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. April 28.38 575
5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 28.94 542
6. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 29.20 528
7. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 29.61 506
8. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 29.63 505
9. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 29.94 490

10. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 29.97 488
GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.97 488

12. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 30.50 463
13. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 30.53 462
14. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 30.66 456
15. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 31.06 439
16. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 31.14 435
17. BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 31.23 432
18. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 31.30 429
19. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 31.44 423
20. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 31.90 405
21. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 32.41 386
22. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 32.42 386

KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 32.42 386
24. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 34.35 324
25. MIRIC, Maja 12 PK Vracar 34.66 316
26. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 34.67 315
27. POPOVIC, Masa 11 PK Vracar 34.70 314
28. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 36.16 278
29. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 36.63 267
30. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 36.94 261
31. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.14 256
32. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 PK Vracar 37.44 250
33. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 37.92 241
34. KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 38.09 238
35. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.43 231
36. ZANETTI, Kristina 09 Psu Tas 911 39.88 207
37. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 39.96 206
38. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 40.51 197
39. MANDIC, Vanja 14 11. April 41.46 184
40. LUKOVIC, Mia 13 11. April 43.04 165
41. KALANJ, Anastasija Ani 15 11. April 44.49 149
42. VESIC, Dunja 13 Psu Tas 911 46.08 134
43. VUKSANOVIC, Simona 14 Psu Tas 911 46.41 131
44. PAVLICA, Petra 14 Psu Tas 911 46.75 128
45. AJDUKOVIC, Una 12 Psu Tas 911 46.87 127
46. JOVANIC, Mirka 16 Barakuda 47.50 122
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26/1/2025

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, A kategorija

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. VUKOVIC, Lena 13 Psu Tas 911 47.92 119
48. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena 15 11. April 50.85 100
49. ZIVKOVIC, Teodora 15 Barakuda 54.99 79
50. MICOVIC, Lola 16 11. April 1:03.56 51
51. VESIC, Drina 16 Psu Tas 911 1:06.58 44
52. VUKSANOVIC, Sara 18 Psu Tas 911 1:19.07 26

DSQ VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 35.89

B kategorija

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 28.94 542
2. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 29.94 490
3. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 30.50 463
4. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 32.42 386

C kategorija

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 28.15 590
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 29.63 505
3. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.97 488
4. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 30.53 462
5. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 30.66 456
6. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 31.14 435
7. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 31.30 429
8. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 31.44 423
9. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 34.35 324

10. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 36.63 267
11. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 37.92 241
12. ZANETTI, Kristina 09 Psu Tas 911 39.88 207

DSQ VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 35.89

D kategorija

1. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 29.20 528
2. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 29.61 506
3. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 31.06 439
4. BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 31.23 432
5. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 32.41 386
6. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 32.42 386
7. MIRIC, Maja 12 PK Vracar 34.66 316
8. POPOVIC, Masa 11 PK Vracar 34.70 314
9. AJDUKOVIC, Una 12 Psu Tas 911 46.87 127

E kategorija

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 29.97 488
2. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 31.90 405
3. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 34.67 315
4. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 PK Vracar 37.44 250
5. LUKOVIC, Mia 13 11. April 43.04 165
6. VESIC, Dunja 13 Psu Tas 911 46.08 134
7. VUKOVIC, Lena 13 Psu Tas 911 47.92 119
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26/1/2025

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free

F kategorija

1. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 36.16 278
2. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 36.94 261
3. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.14 256
4. KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 38.09 238
5. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 40.51 197
6. MANDIC, Vanja 14 11. April 41.46 184
7. VUKSANOVIC, Simona 14 Psu Tas 911 46.41 131
8. PAVLICA, Petra 14 Psu Tas 911 46.75 128

G kategorija

1. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.43 231
2. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 39.96 206
3. KALANJ, Anastasija Ani 15 11. April 44.49 149
4. JOVANIC, Mirka 16 Barakuda 47.50 122
5. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena 15 11. April 50.85 100
6. ZIVKOVIC, Teodora 15 Barakuda 54.99 79
7. MICOVIC, Lola 16 11. April 1:03.56 51
8. VESIC, Drina 16 Psu Tas 911 1:06.58 44
9. VUKSANOVIC, Sara 18 Psu Tas 911 1:19.07 26


